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Washington State Open - 2/4/2022

The Podium

Meet Program

Event  5   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Friday 2/4/2022 - 11:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Eastern Wash 9.161146 Hempstead, Felicity2

California NT1076 Grady, Jordyn3

Alaska Ancho 9.511001 De Arvizu Sarrias, Blanca4

Sacramento S 9.541536 Coburn, Eliana5

Fresno State 9.101200 Nelson, Taylor6

Idaho State 8.871326 Martin, Kyndal7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Lewis-Clark 8.921368 Kelly, Madigan1

Cal St. Full 8.951049 Moku, Madison2

Grand Canyon 8.751255 Thrue, Amanda3

Whitworth 10.011780 Rawls, Breanne4

Lewis-Clark 9.781370 McIntosh, Makayla5

Western Wash 9.381717 Bates, Naomi6

Idaho State 9.211329 Soliday, Darby7

Western Oreg 9.041699 Popchock, Ana8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Idaho State 8.951323 Hagler, Brianna2

Hawaii 9.571277 Gordon, Samantha3

Cal St. Full 8.841039 Best, Karyn4

Lewis-Clark 9.461358 Britt, Ashley5

Montana NT1403 Fryberger, Carlee6

Montana 9.091406 Mane, Jaree7

Western Oreg 9.171700 Thompson, Maliyah8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Lewis-Clark 10.311371 Pilcher, Keelyn2

Eastern Wash 9.051147 Hoffman, Alyssa3

Lewis-Clark 9.191364 Hathaway, Sara4

Cal St. Full 8.821045 Hawkins, Amira5

Whitworth 8.951778 Hewson, Amelia6

Eastern Wash 9.651154 McAuliff, Hayden7

Sacramento S 9.421556 Surnip, Alexus8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Montana 8.971404 Gilbert, Ailsa2

Eastern Wash 9.021151 Knight, Madelyn3

Fresno State 9.921192 Dandridge, Alexa4

Sacramento S 9.901555 Sheets, Abby5

Western Wash 9.311727 Kibbee, Leanne6

California 8.371080 Shearer, Jazlynn7

Sacramento S 9.311532 Brown, Kameryn8

Event  6   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Friday 2/4/2022 - 11:06 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Sacramento S 9.351559 Braun, Joshua1

Alaska Ancho 8.801011 Velasco, Adrian2

Central Wash 9.561120 Hines, Christopher3

Sacramento S 8.801560 Charlton, Jack4

California 7.991083 Bates, Di'Niko5

Central Wash 8.591125 Wise, Aiden6

Cal St. Full 8.581058 Cohen, Matt7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Western Wash 9.301753 Kenny, Ryan1

Cal St. Full 8.481057 Aguilar, Andrew2

Western Oreg 8.881703 Burchfield, Gabe3

Western Oreg 8.751706 Conklin, Justin4

Alaska Ancho 8.091012 Wagner, Joshua5

Whitworth 9.871785 Ditter, Cameron6

Grand Canyon 8.641270 Nelson, Patrick7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Eastern Wash 8.621164 Cherrington, Noah1

Central Wash 8.761117 Easley, Logan2

Whitworth 9.751787 Dykstra, Nathan3

Western Wash 8.071746 Flick, Hunter4

Grand Canyon 8.531273 Thiam, Charles5

Eastern Wash 8.861166 Conley, Elijah6

Alaska Ancho 9.341009 Rohde, Wyatt7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Eastern Wash 10.361168 Grieshaber, John1

Western Oreg 8.731714 Sorah, Brennen2

Western Oreg 8.891707 Hanible, Aaron3

Seattle U. 8.641638 Milne, Lucas4

Eastern Wash NT1167 Freitag, Braydon5

Montana 8.111421 Green, Jaydon6

Western Wash 8.421744 Edwards, Jaden7

Western Wash 9.211742 Cummings, Cooper8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Colorado NT1133 Bouchard, Noah1

Cal St. Full 8.651067 Rash, Reyte2

Montana Stat 9.091471 Nicholson, Hunter3

Montana Stat 9.021474 Russell, Zach4

Eastern Wash 8.651172 Homen, Chris5

Idaho State 8.231341 Cox, Zachary6

Idaho 8.411314 Peterson, Landon7

Sacramento S NT1577 Winger, Zachary8
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Washington State Open - 2/4/2022

The Podium

Meet Program

Event  7   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying

Friday 2/4/2022 - 11:50 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Lewis-Clark 8.401375 Smith, Karlie2

Whitworth 8.171779 Lungo, Jordyn3

Lewis-Clark 8.471377 Testa, Chelsie4

California NT1076 Grady, Jordyn5

Montana 8.091413 Smith, Audrey6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Lewis-Clark 9.241371 Pilcher, Keelyn1

Lewis-Clark 8.411379 Zywina, Sydnie2

Hawaii NT1275 Baumann, Danielle3

Western Oreg 8.061700 Thompson, Maliyah4

Seattle U. NT1622 Recasner, Alyssa5

Lewis-Clark 8.981378 Winslow, Desiree6

Sacramento S 8.271532 Brown, Kameryn7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Montana 7.931401 Dezember, Camryn1

Hawaii 8.081290 Warrington, Amy2

Lewis-Clark NT1364 Hathaway, Sara3

California NT1080 Shearer, Jazlynn4

Lewis-Clark 9.041376 Stieglitz, Kea5

Northwest Na NT1492 Williams, Shayna6

Fresno State 8.021191 Buckner, Nakyia7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Central Wash 8.151099 Green, Kiarra1

California NT1079 Shaheed, Aysha2

Northwest Na 8.321479 Baniaga, Katie3

Lewis-Clark 8.351370 McIntosh, Makayla4

Central Wash 8.161106 Ochoa, Yareli5

Whitworth 7.981778 Hewson, Amelia6

Lewis-Clark 8.431374 Smith, Cynthia7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Lewis-Clark 8.161363 Halbert, Nikki1

Sacramento S 8.251530 Aczon, Kasee2

Montana Stat 7.971443 Carter, Leigha3

Lewis-Clark 7.981362 Grogan, Anika4

Hawaii 8.241291 Wu, Stevie5

Western Wash 8.121718 Cheney, Caitlyn6

Central Wash 8.071112 Young, Makaylee7

Event  8   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying

Friday 2/4/2022 - 12:05 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Western Wash 7.301753 Kenny, Ryan1

Montana NT1429 Jones, Brandon2

Central Wash 7.331113 Albertin, Austin3

Montana NT1424 Hewett, Cooper4

Sacramento S NT1562 Dean, Patrick5

Lewis-Clark 7.201390 Kirk, London6

Seattle U. 7.201643 Topinka, Tom7

Idaho State 7.201346 Maloney, Connor8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Whitworth 7.511785 Ditter, Cameron1

Cal St. Full NT1068 Scruggs, Naythn2

Idaho State 7.041356 Vining, Kodee3

Whitworth 7.411799 Wright, Logan4

Spokane CC 8.091666 Snider, Brandon5

California NT1083 Bates, Di'Niko6

Sacramento S 7.061569 Johnson, Devonn7

Seattle U. 7.041641 Payne, Noah8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Western Wash 7.101771 Welch, Bryant1

Eastern Wash 7.311172 Homen, Chris2

Whitworth 7.671787 Dykstra, Nathan3

California 7.121084 Carlisle, Kamau4

Western Oreg 7.541710 Mazzeo, James5

Northwest Na 7.161514 Wong, Nicholas6

Western Wash NT1754 Kibler, Trent7

Central Wash NT1122 Silva, Tre8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Montana 7.311435 Upton, Jason1

Eastern Wash 7.281183 Rieckmann, Ryan2

Eastern Wash 7.331166 Conley, Elijah3

Spokane CC 7.221665 Schnatter, Jake4

California NT1086 Foster, David5

Whitworth 7.531794 Meyer, Caleb6

Spokane CC NT1660 Lynch, T.J.7

Western Wash 7.221749 Henry, Ryan8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Whitworth 7.471798 Wood, Levi1

Western Wash 7.121774 Woodard, Tyrone2

Northwest Na 7.561503 Hunt, Sylvanus3

Eastern Wash NT1167 Freitag, Braydon4

Western Wash 7.061752 Johnson, Noah5

Seattle U. 7.131644 Yamamoto, Brant6

Eastern Wash 7.521168 Grieshaber, John7

Whitworth 7.501792 Irish-Lodge, Samson8

Event  11   Women 1 Mile Run

Friday 2/4/2022 - 1:20 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Eastern Wash 5:41.521157 Nygard, Amanda1

Lewis-Clark NT1369 McCormick, Grace2

Central Wash 6:05.271101 Heesacker, Jenna3

Spokane CC NT1651 Wood, Tressa4

Sacramento S NT1546 Kohlmeyer, Katrina5

Central Wash 5:33.331098 Gohr, Caitlin6

Gonzaga 5:33.361217 Ferrell, Kate7

Eastern Wash 5:33.091144 Harrison, Anna8

Lewis-Clark 6:11.011365 Henry, Kelsey9

Eastern Wash NT1143 Gaines, Kenzie10

Central Wash 6:02.241103 Massey, Meredith11
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Washington State Open - 2/4/2022

The Podium

Meet Program

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  11   Women 1 Mile Run)
Gonzaga 5:22.511215 Brands, Elizabeth1

Lewis-Clark 5:23.801373 Shell, Brooklyn2

Seattle U. NT1620 Poasa, Adahra3

Eastern Wash NT1140 Fetzer, Lilly4

Hawaii 5:20.121280 Hill, Olivia5

Santa Clara NT1587 Codiga, Sasha6

Montana 5:20.421400 Dahms, Carly7

Gonzaga NT1210 Atin, Sophia8

Idaho 5:29.231299 Hill, Mia9

Central Wash 5:29.891094 Child, Madison10

Montana NT1409 Morgan, Mackenzie11

Fresno State NT1197 Jauregui, Mia12

Gonzaga 5:27.461211 Babcock, Mary Cate13

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UC Riverside NT1671 Miramontes, Dariana1

Seattle U. 5:17.481619 O'Leary, Fiona2

Seattle U. NT1611 Cuadrado, Rowan3

Santa Clara NT1589 Fujiwara, Maiya4

Gonzaga NT1225 Visser, Lilly5

Western Oreg 5:15.851690 Chapman, Katie6

Seattle U. NT1614 Hargreaves, Lilianne7

UC Riverside NT1669 Calvert, Carolinh8

Santa Clara NT1593 Lenth, Luciana9

Western Wash NT1724 Davis, Ila10

Seattle U. NT1621 Postma, Ellie11

Western Wash NT1722 Crocker, Mia12

Eastern Wash 5:10.861138 Drennen, Maddie13

Cal St. Full NT1038 Bergman, Mia14

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Idaho State 4:56.431325 Kenyon, Madi1

Cal Poly 4:52.501021 Golmon, Hailey2

Seattle U. 5:10.601610 Chahrouri, Marie-Therese3

UC Riverside NT1670 Lowengrub, Collette4

Cal St. Full 4:58.041040 Block, Alyssa5

Cal St. Full 4:54.301048 McGrath, Dana6

Gonzaga 5:08.301216 Donaldson, Kate7

Gonzaga 5:11.031220 Hansen, Brittney8

Grand Canyon NT1247 Jenkins, Halle9

Idaho State 4:51.371327 Olsen, Molly10

Western Wash 5:12.061738 Wright, Sophie11

Cal St. Full 5:01.701041 Caesar, McKaylie12

Western Oreg NT1696 Heldt, Caitlin13

Cal St. Full NT1052 Rethmeier, Eva14

Event  12   Men 1 Mile Run

Friday 2/4/2022 - 1:50 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Seattle U. 4:32.171629 Crocker, Stephen1

Montana Stat 4:37.021468 Majerus, Noah2

Gonzaga 4:48.751238 Powers, James3

Central Wash 4:48.851115 Clough, Shawn4

Montana NT1418 Crouch, Casey5

Western Wash 4:27.441761 McIver, Nick6

Western Oreg 4:29.421712 Rambo, Tim7

Northwest Na 4:29.871501 Emerson, Chandler8

Lewis-Clark NT1394 Sellmann, Luke9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lewis-Clark 4:22.151386 Dawson, Dillon1

Grand Canyon 4:23.121261 Fagerlin, Christian2

Western Wash 4:23.581755 Korta, Kaleb3

Western Wash 4:23.831772 Wilcox, Quinn4

Montana 4:25.781419 Dauenhauer, Will5

Lewis-Clark 4:26.991384 Brown, Brycen6

Western Wash NT1765 Ritter, Alec7

Eastern Wash NT1176 Lemon, Marcus8

UC Riverside NT1676 Mendoza, Joshua9

Western Oreg NT1711 Mckenney, Dustyn10

Montana NT1430 Mares, Rogelio11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UC Riverside 4:13.521675 Davis, Aiden1

Montana 4:20.151431 May, Hunter2

Gonzaga NT2415 Carp, Mukai3

Unattached NT1681 Teeples, Isaac4

Unattached NT1679 Jacobsen, Sam5

Western Wash NT1751 Javurek, Jalen6

Unattached NT1678 Emerson, Aiden7

Unattached NT1680 Moore, Brandon8

UC Riverside NT1677 Murasmith, Noah9

Western Oreg NT1713 Sanchez, Keeton10

Western Wash NT1769 Sturdevant, Landon11

Event  15   Women 800 Meter Run

Friday 2/4/2022 - 3:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Santa Clara 2:25.551596 Navarro, Gabby1

Lewis-Clark 2:28.591373 Shell, Brooklyn2

Oregon State 2:27.171527 Van Der Zee, Sydney3

Montana 2:25.611412 Sherman, Molly4

Sacramento S NT1533 Burciaga, Madison5

Whitworth 2:26.221776 Buckley, Madelyn6

Central Wash 2:30.071102 Lester, Kay7

Santa Clara NT1592 Julian, Erica8

Saint Martin 2:30.212411 Saucedo, Alisha9

Western Oreg 2:29.281690 Chapman, Katie10

Central Wash 2:32.651110 Thompson, Madison11

Santa Clara NT1588 Escalera, JJ12
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Washington State Open - 2/4/2022

The Podium

Meet Program

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  15   Women 800 Meter Run)
Hawaii 2:20.451280 Hill, Olivia1

Gonzaga 2:21.671220 Hansen, Brittney2

Gonzaga 2:25.381224 Smith, Karina3

Oregon State 2:21.361525 Sefried, Paige4

Montana 2:22.341408 Mihelish, McKinlee5

Montana 2:21.721396 Boyle, Bridget6

Idaho 2:23.171292 Bouse, Kate7

Western Wash NT1738 Wright, Sophie8

Idaho 2:23.001304 Pratt, Savannah9

Hawaii NT1279 Harding, Madee10

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Santa Clara 2:15.511595 Morris, Sophia1

Sacramento S 2:16.001547 Lawrence, Mia2

Western Wash 2:16.601728 Konrad, Shawnee3

Saint Martin 2:17.641580 Walchak-Sloan, Cassidy4

Fresno State 2:12.861204 Svetere, Agita5

Cal St. Full 2:17.501054 Ruiz, Olivia6

Western Wash 2:18.891722 Crocker, Mia7

Gonzaga 2:20.141218 Flood, Emma8

Lewis-Clark 2:17.661372 Plaznik, Maja9

Seattle U. 2:18.541621 Postma, Ellie10

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Grand Canyon 2:06.841246 Hokanson, Alexa1

Grand Canyon 2:07.091249 Moodry, Kelly2

Cal Poly 2:09.231027 Hubert, Cassidy3

Sacramento S 2:09.551537 Collier, Sarah4

Seattle U. 2:10.671618 McCabe, Maya5

Idaho State 2:12.821334 Timmons, Presley6

Gonzaga 2:14.371212 Bienfang, Alyssa7

Lewis-Clark 2:14.841360 Correa, Geraldin8

Event  16   Men 800 Meter Run

Friday 2/4/2022 - 3:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Northwest Na 1:59.781505 Kosgei, Norman1

Lewis-Clark 1:59.151384 Brown, Brycen2

Whitworth 1:59.821784 Diop, Ibrahim3

Western Wash 2:01.941740 Bursch, Ethan4

Saint Martin 1:58.521585 Wani, Rudu5

Northwest Na 1:59.351500 Ellis, Quincy6

Whitworth NT1793 Lantagne, Cameron7

Central Wash 2:06.251115 Clough, Shawn8

Montana Stat NT1470 McManus, Rob9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Western Oreg 1:57.431711 Mckenney, Dustyn1

Central Wash 1:57.491123 Solvberg, Spencer2

Eastern Wash 1:57.521184 Robert, Lucas3

Montana 1:57.771418 Crouch, Casey4

Whitworth 1:57.971788 Figueira, Kainoa5

Santa Clara 1:58.021602 Dupree, Dion6

Lewis-Clark 1:58.341392 May, Conner7

Santa Clara 1:58.411604 Fitsum, Hayelom8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Idaho 1:54.201313 Higgins, Jenner1

Western Oreg 1:54.251712 Rambo, Tim2

Grand Canyon 1:55.541262 Gilbertson, Reier3

Western Wash 1:55.611769 Sturdevant, Landon4

Spokane CC 1:55.601657 Hicks, Travis5

Unattached 1:55.691679 Jacobsen, Sam6

Idaho 1:56.431316 Zanette, Gage7

Seattle U. 1:56.971639 Parker, James8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Idaho State 1:50.551342 Dylla, Collin1

Lewis-Clark 1:51.831395 VanDyke, Clayton2

Eastern Wash 1:52.211174 Kness, Alec3

Grand Canyon 1:52.311258 Carmona, Max4

Seattle U. 1:52.721642 Pendley-Griffin, Ansel5

Montana Stat 1:52.981462 Bianchini, Chris6

Montana 1:53.791419 Dauenhauer, Will7

Western Oreg 1:53.881713 Sanchez, Keeton8

Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run

Friday 2/4/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Lewis-Clark 11:46.491367 Howe, Madison1

Northwest Na NT1494 Woods, Jordan2

Gonzaga 10:52.791222 Nguyen, Jasmine3

Lewis-Clark 10:57.451361 Gorton, Abigail4

Santa Clara NT1598 Peterman, Jasmin5

Spokane CC 11:39.801651 Wood, Tressa7

Spokane CC 12:33.301650 Johnson, Kaidyn8

Spokane CC NT1645 Creeger, Kaitlin9

Santa Clara NT1586 Castelli, Katie10

Seattle U. NT1625 Smith, Abby11

Western Wash NT1732 Maurer, Delphine12

Santa Clara 10:46.761599 Vergnolle, Adelaide13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Eastern Wash 10:26.291153 Linnenburger, Ellie1

Santa Clara 10:36.171597 Neumann, Kayla2

Western Wash 10:36.981737 Wedin, Brook3

Santa Clara 10:26.201594 Meck, Abbey4

Hawaii NT1286 Morgan, Sophia5

Grand Canyon 10:28.021247 Jenkins, Halle6

Gonzaga 10:38.871214 Brady, Georgi7

Montana Stat 10:23.041459 Vandersloot, Elena8

Northwest Na 10:37.421480 Belton, Kalen9

Montana Stat 10:22.021452 Moore, Alex10

Western Wash 10:23.171724 Davis, Ila11

Montana Stat 10:24.291451 Kelderman, Sam12

Sacramento S NT1552 Oliver, Tia13

Montana Stat NT1446 Gilbreth, Grace14
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Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run)
Idaho State 9:34.021327 Olsen, Molly1

Lewis-Clark 10:10.621357 Adams, Emily2

UC Riverside NT1670 Lowengrub, Collette3

Santa Clara 10:10.041590 Hall, Kinsey4

Montana Stat 9:49.951445 Dube, Mya5

Gonzaga 10:21.481223 Phelps, Emily6

Western Oreg NT1693 Garcia, Luz7

UC Riverside 10:12.271671 Miramontes, Dariana8

Cal Poly NT1020 Buchholz, Carissa9

Cal Poly 9:51.691022 Gooley, Schuyler10

Montana Stat 10:13.901454 Perrin, Hannah11

Montana Stat NT1453 Noe, Camila12

Cal Poly 10:18.941035 Rivas, Sydnie13

Cal Poly NT1019 Brill, Sierra14

Grand Canyon 10:19.581248 Judd, Jodie15

Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run

Friday 2/4/2022 - 4:45 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Gonzaga NT1230 Charbeneau, Brenden1

Gonzaga NT1229 Bush, Marshall2

Gonzaga NT1228 Baughan, Aidan3

Gonzaga NT1240 Rickey, Quentin4

Idaho 8:59.941310 Dohm, Timo5

Lewis-Clark NT1395 VanDyke, Clayton6

Montana NT1423 Haynes, Josh7

Whitworth NT1796 Schlicter, Connor8

Lewis-Clark 9:55.991394 Sellmann, Luke9

Whitworth 9:35.931786 Dugenet, James10

Spokane CC 9:30.051667 Swanson, Gideon11

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Saint Martin 9:03.461581 Cortes, Isaac1

Lewis-Clark 9:04.751386 Dawson, Dillon2

Eastern Wash 9:11.011171 Herrejon, Jesus3

Northwest Na 9:13.831499 Conley, Treyson4

Montana NT1430 Mares, Rogelio5

Eastern Wash 9:20.181186 Steed, Austin6

Saint Martin 9:25.801582 Harwell, Michael7

Western Wash NT1755 Korta, Kaleb8

Eastern Wash 9:17.421165 Christner, Jamie9

Western Wash 8:43.171772 Wilcox, Quinn10

Spokane CC 9:02.731653 Carlascio, Anthony11

Santa Clara 9:02.891607 Mulvany, Brendan12

Montana Stat 8:57.491463 Collins, Riley13

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Unattached NT1682 Wilcott, Grayso1

Idaho 8:45.101311 Fulbright, Sam2

Gonzaga NT1232 Mackie, Jaxon3

Santa Clara 8:49.971601 Branham-Upton, Oliver4

Montana 8:44.871436 Vanderbosch, Ben5

Gonzaga 8:55.881242 Tucker, Ansel6

UC Riverside 8:49.871673 Abdelmagid, Ashraf7

Lewis-Clark 8:54.711381 Barrow, Chase8

Northwest Na 8:44.471510 Shea, Tyler9

Seattle U. 8:56.901629 Crocker, Stephen10

Western Wash NT1765 Ritter, Alec11

Western Wash NT1766 Sands, Sean12

Santa Clara 8:40.731600 Baciocco, Dominic13

Gonzaga 8:41.761233 Mackie, Jeremiah14

Montana NT1417 Carter, Nathan15

Montana 8:57.541422 Hansen, Jordan16

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Montana Stat 8:32.271476 Taylor, Levi1

Santa Clara 8:34.591609 Twyman, Ian2

Montana Stat 8:34.851473 Richtman, Matthew3

Montana 8:36.391431 May, Hunter4

Montana Stat 8:13.611472 Perrin, Ben5

Santa Clara NT1606 Litoff, Zach6

Western Wash 8:35.141751 Javurek, Jalen7

Montana Stat 7:53.651466 Hamilton, Duncan8

Montana Stat 8:26.721477 West, Cooper9

Santa Clara 8:37.581608 Singh, Ishaan10

Gonzaga 8:39.031241 Roberts, Matthew11

UC Riverside NT1675 Davis, Aiden12

Grand Canyon 8:38.672423 Rast, Landon13

Grand Canyon 8:31.942424 Skoog, Joseph14

Gonzaga 8:27.712422 Cerkowniak, Bryce15

Gonzaga 8:18.611227 Bates, Evan16
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Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 2/4/2022 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
A 4:12.37Whitworth1

1) #1775 Ball, Alison 2) #1776 Buckley, Madelyn

3) #1780 Rawls, Breanne 4) #1779 Lungo, Jordyn

B 4:04.19Gonzaga2

1) #1218 Flood, Emma 2) #1224 Smith, Karina

3) #1213 Biondi, Taylor 4) #1210 Atin, Sophia

A 4:04.19Gonzaga3

1) #1209 Armbruster, Ellie 2) #1212 Bienfang, Alyssa

3) #1219 Groth, Emilee 4) #1221 Joy, Leighton

A 3:54.89Northwest Na4

1) #1485 Gomez, Alejandra 2) #1481 Brence, Kalli

3) #1484 Drury, Kaitlyn 4) #1483 DeJong, Laine

B 3:52.96Lewis-Clark5

1) #1366 Horsley, Alexa 2) #1360 Correa, Geraldin

3) #1379 Zywina, Sydnie 4) #1371 Pilcher, Keelyn

A 3:54.36Alaska Ancho6

1) #1004 Johansen, Victoria 2) #1001 De Arvizu Sarrias, Blanca

3) #1005 Maywin, Akor 4) #1003 Flad, Leonie

Section   2 of  3   Finals
A 3:52.96Lewis-Clark1

1) #1362 Grogan, Anika 2) #1375 Smith, Karlie

3) #1368 Kelly, Madigan 4) #1358 Britt, Ashley

A 3:52.75Montana2

1) #1414 Whitehurst, Katie 2) #1410 Morrison, Whitney

3) #1405 Harmon, Abby 4) #1402 Ells, Mikenna

A 3:52.57Cal St. Full3

1) #1047 Light, Kirstin 2) #1050 Occiano, Maya

3) #1055 Soaris, Alero 4) #1043 Delgadillo, Lauren

A 3:50.77Hawaii4

1) #1274 Antolin, Alyssa Mae 2) #1282 LaCosse, Kristen

3) #1279 Harding, Madee 4) #1288 Sydnor, Tierra

A 3:47.30Central Wash5

1) #1106 Ochoa, Yareli 2) #1100 Hansen, Makenna

3) #1108 Sewell, Sarah 4) #1096 DeChenne, McCall

A 3:47.51Sacramento S6

1) #1531 Brice-Moore, Jailah 2) #1539 Duke, LaTrouchka

3) #1543 Ford, Daysha 4) #1534 Charlton, Jayde

Section   3 of  3   Finals
A NTIdaho State1

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 2/4/2022 - 5:13 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B 3:23.45Central Wash1

1) #1120 Hines, Christopher 2) #1116 Davis, Zachary

3) #1124 Widmar, Bobby 4) #1117 Easley, Logan

A 3:23.45Central Wash2

1) #1123 Solvberg, Spencer 2) #1125 Wise, Aiden

3) #1121 Sidor, Bryan 4) #1113 Albertin, Austin

B 3:23.27Whitworth3

1) #1787 Dykstra, Nathan 2) #1784 Diop, Ibrahim

3) #1789 Gray, Nathaniel 4) #1797 Wideman, Caliph

A 3:23.27Whitworth4

1) #1782 Betancourt, Xavier 2) #1788 Figueira, Kainoa

3) #1793 Lantagne, Cameron 4) #1785 Ditter, Cameron

B 3:22.78Lewis-Clark5

1) #1387 Gardom, Ian 2) #1385 Carlson, Cooper

3) #1383 Blaker, Jaxson 4) #1392 May, Conner

A 3:22.90Spokane CC6

1) #1668 Watkins, Jon 2) #1659 Knoll, Kyler

3) #1655 Dyess, Preston 4) #1657 Hicks, Travis

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 3:22.83Alaska Ancho1

1) #1012 Wagner, Joshua 2) #1008 Hunter, Timothy

3) #1007 Campbell, Enrique 4) #1006 Angarita, Kevin

A 3:19.19Northwest Na2

1) #1496 Braseth, Hunter 2) #1495 Beck, Josh

3) #1513 Wilkins, Shalkar 4) #1500 Ellis, Quincy

A 3:18.56Idaho State3

1) #1356 Vining, Kodee 2) #1340 Bronson, Brett

3) #1339 Ascencio, Ricardo 4) #1341 Cox, Zachary

A 3:17.56Sacramento S4

1) #1567 Holland, Blaize 2) #1569 Johnson, Devonn

3) #1563 Fowlkes, Khalil 4) #1575 Moore, Nautus

A 3:11.93Cal St. Full5

1) #1067 Rash, Reyte 2) #1069 Shiley, Chris

3) #1064 Lowe, Justin 4) #1063 Kelly, Charles

A 3:15.63Montana6

1) #1416 Beagle, Jay 2) #1427 Johnstone, Cade

3) #1428 Johnstone, Paul 4) #1434 Thatcher, Cutter
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Event  23   Women High Jump

Friday 2/4/2022 - 3:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Eastern Wash 1.48m1154 McAuliff, Hayden1

Cal Poly NH1026 Henley, Lariel2

Hawaii 1.60m1277 Gordon, Samantha3

Oregon State 1.60m1523 Reilly, Savannah4

Alaska Ancho 1.46m1002 Duenninger, Carlotta5

Idaho 1.60m1301 Jozin, Annika6

Sacramento S 1.55m1548 Leonard, Izzi7

Northwest Na 1.60m1490 Koch, Miya8

Western Oreg 1.50m1691 Clemens, Macy9

Lewis-Clark 1.55m1364 Hathaway, Sara10

Idaho 1.58m1295 Grant, Ellie11

Western Wash 1.50m1729 Lagerwey, Matty12

Cal Poly NH1033 Rankin, Olivia13

Sacramento S 1.60m1555 Sheets, Abby14

Western Wash 1.51m1727 Kibbee, Leanne15

Sacramento S 1.60m1536 Coburn, Eliana16

Whitworth 1.40m1780 Rawls, Breanne17

Montana Stat 1.54m1448 Hicks, Hannah18

Cal St. Full NH1046 Lee, London19

Central Wash 1.40m1096 DeChenne, McCall20

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Idaho State 1.72m1331 Sturgis, Ashley1

Idaho 1.73m1298 Hayes, Julia2

Montana 1.71m1411 Radtke, Morgan3

Western Oreg 1.66m1698 Ngaida, Kalulusno4

Colorado 1.74m1127 Harr, Kylee5

Oregon State 1.73m1522 Nelson, Emma6

Western Wash 1.70m1733 Neal, Jessica7

Cal St. Full 1.66m1056 Vincent-Walker, Alexis8

Western Oreg 1.62m1692 Deters, Amity9

Idaho State 1.69m1321 Dimick, Kylee10

Idaho State 1.73m1333 Sylvester, Kapri11

Hawaii 1.66m1288 Sydnor, Tierra12

Montana Stat 1.64m1458 Trudnowski, Anna13

Idaho State 1.69m1323 Hagler, Brianna14

Western Wash 1.73m1725 Dawkins, Aliyah15

Montana Stat 1.65m1450 Johnson, Zoe16

Grand Canyon 1.66m1244 Degroot, Lilian17

Event  24   Men High Jump

Friday 2/4/2022 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Idaho State 2.13m1343 Elorrieta, Adam1

Western Wash 2.00m1754 Kibler, Trent2

Western Wash 2.01m1768 Sterkel, Ethan3

Northwest Na 2.00m1508 Schmidt, Steven4

Idaho State 1.96m1344 Garrett, Ethan5

Western Wash 1.95m1762 Mercado, Damian6

Seattle U. 1.91m1635 Kelley, Xavier7

Idaho State 2.12m1347 Mitchell, Owen8

Montana 2.00m1433 Peterson, Alfred9

Western Oreg 2.01m1709 Hasher, Devin10

Western Wash 1.96m1767 Sheeran, Beau11

Cal St. Full 2.10m1066 Poole, Shallamar12

Western Oreg 1.95m1706 Conklin, Justin13

Northwest Na 1.91m1506 Rihari, Gerohm14

Sacramento S 2.01m1565 Grant, Miles15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Eastern Wash 1.83m1166 Conley, Elijah1

Western Wash 1.87m1742 Cummings, Cooper2

Cal St. Full 1.75m1057 Aguilar, Andrew3

Eastern Wash 1.80m1177 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker4

Spokane CC 1.77m1658 Kelly, Brendan5

Cal St. Full NH1070 Willis, Camren6

Western Wash 1.83m1753 Kenny, Ryan7

Eastern Wash 1.79m1172 Homen, Chris8

Eastern Wash NH1188 Treat, Race9

Western Wash 1.87m1758 Manju, Iyan10

Central Wash 1.82m1117 Easley, Logan11

Northwest Na 1.76m1511 Steele, Jacob12

Grand Canyon 1.74m1270 Nelson, Patrick13

Western Oreg 1.90m1703 Burchfield, Gabe14
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Event  25   Women Weight Throw

Friday 2/4/2022 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Northwest Na 15.07m1487 Herbert, Destany1

Central Wash 14.57m1107 Pesina, Mercedes2

Oregon State 14.47m1515 Billings, Markayla3

Eastern Wash 14.33m1141 Fonoti, Dyvhine4

Eastern Wash 14.73m1160 Stovall, Carissa5

Washington S 15.55m1688 Hughes, Audrey6

Western Oreg 15.50m1694 Gianotti, Moana7

Fresno State 14.12m1194 Harper, Emma8

Eastern Wash 14.53m1142 Fonoti, Dyvhon9

Central Wash 13.97m1104 Mendoza, Jazmin10

Cal Poly ND1023 Grexton, Anna11

Eastern Wash 14.29m1137 Dibisceglie, Chloe12

Montana Stat 15.39m1456 Schander, Anna13

Eastern Wash 14.00m1149 Keyes, Vatoria14

Montana Stat 14.62m1444 Christiansen, Kylie15

Oregon State 14.45m1520 Marx, Caitlyn16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sacramento S 15.79m1558 Whelan, Erin1

Oregon State 16.21m1528 Whitfield, Jade2

Fresno State 16.45m1207 Williams, Trinity3

Colorado 17.65m1130 Sami, Gya'ni4

Sacramento S 17.73m1551 Nnaji, Shantel5

Colorado 16.57m1128 Opp, Amanda6

Montana Stat 15.84m1460 Waddell, Zoe7

Fresno State 17.66m1205 Thurston, Tahjnee8

Eastern Wash 12.64m2425 Schloss, Kahlani9

Cal Poly 16.40m1024 Hallett, Emily10

Central Wash 17.24m1109 Smallbeck, Meagan11

Colorado 16.32m1129 Opp, Elena12

Idaho State 16.07m1337 Wilensky, Sarah13

Hawaii 15.89m1285 Montanes Arbo, Montserrat14

Sacramento S 16.29m1550 Meder, Abigail15

Oregon State 16.28m1521 McLaughlin, Keely16

Event  26   Men Weight Throw

Friday 2/4/2022 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Western Wash 13.44m1757 Lee, Jerrod1

Eastern Wash 15.37m1169 Grimes, Alaxander2

Idaho State 15.10m1354 Tirado-Sanchez, Axel3

Lewis-Clark 12.15m1388 Hardee, Jack4

Lewis-Clark 13.52m1380 Atencio, Jaycob5

Northwest Na 13.13m1504 Knight, Derek6

Spokane CC 14.03m1652 Anderson, Colby7

Eastern Wash 15.37m1163 Chan, Tony8

Northwest Na 13.65m1512 Swaney, Braden9

Western Oreg 14.95m1716 Warren, Mark10

Central Wash 13.43m1118 Franklin, Wyatt11

Spokane CC 14.52m1661 Michaels, Brooks12

Western Wash ND2412 Malquist, Ben13

Montana Stat 15.08m1475 Slade, Carter14

Montana Stat 12.58m1469 McCartney, Ryan15

Northwest Na 13.66m1507 Robbins, Cody16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sacramento S 19.21m1576 Stork, Evan1

Northwest Na 17.00m1497 Burr, Colton2

Sacramento S 16.30m1572 Maka, John3

Arizona 20.60m1015 Geist, Jordan4

Western Oreg 15.39m1704 Cole, Sam5

Colorado 18.61m1134 Sconce, Tyler6

Washington S 16.12m1689 Munyon, Marty7

Arizona 18.50m1014 Chamberlin, Jakob8

Northwest Na 17.03m1502 Hendry, Dylan9

Spokane CC 17.33m1656 Fillis, Bradley10

Montana Stat 16.17m1465 Furdyk, Matt11

Rainbow Warr 20.78m1529 Williams, Dominique12

Central Wash 16.09m1126 Young, Omar13

Western Oreg 15.77m1705 Collins, Owen14

Colorado 15.67m1132 Atkinson, Laurence15

Idaho State 17.40m1345 Luker, Keegan16
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Event  27   Women Pole Vault

Friday 2/4/2022 - 3:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Western Wash 3.25m1720 Coble, Kaylee1

Montana Stat 3.15m1449 Holmes, Taylor2

Western Wash 3.45m1736 Tran, Annie3

Montana 3.45m1399 Chambers, Molly4

Montana 3.40m1398 Campbell, Jadyn5

Emmett HS NH1189 Richards, Tatum6

Lewis-Clark 3.45m1374 Smith, Cynthia7

Sacramento S NH1535 Chavez, Leah8

Hawaii 3.35m1281 Hoadley, Helen9

Spokane CC NH1649 Jimno, Maeghan10

Central Wash 3.30m1095 Coleman, Allison11

Lewis-Clark 2.61m1378 Winslow, Desiree12

Northwest Na 3.47m1482 Cheney, Julie13

Central Wash 3.25m1105 Moore, Audrey14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cal Poly 3.80m1031 Nolan, Roxanne1

Hawaii 3.65m1289 Tehrani, Natasha2

Idaho State 3.85m1324 Jones-Sagendorf, Lindsey3

Northwest Na 3.86m1491 Langin, Kinsey4

Cal St. Full 3.74m1044 Flaherty, Erika5

Montana 3.60m1407 McGee, Shealynne6

Montana Stat 3.49m1457 Stark, Kendall7

Montana Stat 3.60m1441 Brown, Maisee8

Cal St. Full 3.50m1042 Carreon, Isabelle9

Montana 3.53m1415 Zimmerman, Emma10

Cal Poly 3.90m1025 Hatzenbeler, Annie11

Idaho State 3.98m1318 Anger, Brooke12

Grand Canyon 4.16m1253 Schwartz, Alyson13

Event  28   Men Pole Vault

Friday 2/4/2022 - 11:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Central Wash 4.75m1114 Campbell, Tysen1

Cal St. Full 5.00m1061 Heinrichs, Samuel2

Eastern Wash 4.76m1167 Freitag, Braydon3

Cal St. Full 4.91m1059 Collazo, Ernesto4

Montana 4.76m1426 Johnson, Zane5

Grand Canyon 4.88m1271 Probst, Kyler6

Cal St. Full 4.85m1065 Palacio, Daniel7

Western Wash 4.58m1764 Provo, Kacey8

Idaho State 4.65m1350 Ricks, Cade9

Spokane CC 4.53m1660 Lynch, T.J.10

Western Wash 4.50m1742 Cummings, Cooper11

Montana 4.60m1437 Weeden, Carson12

Eastern Wash 4.45m1175 Lane, James13

Grand Canyon 4.97m1260 Dudley, Evan14

Grand Canyon 5.03m1257 Cabais-Fernandez, Eric15

Grand Canyon 4.85m1263 Hagaman, Grant16

Lewis-Clark 4.53m1382 Bertling, Nik17

Idaho State 4.95m1355 Valenzuela, Tyler18

Idaho State 4.76m1353 Thomas, Lofton19

Idaho State 4.65m1338 Anderson, Josh20

Spokane CC NH2414 Weishaar, Pilot21

Eastern Wash 4.20m1168 Grieshaber, John22

Cal St. Full NH1057 Aguilar, Andrew23

Event  29   Women Long Jump

Friday 2/4/2022 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Western Oreg 5.12m1692 Deters, Amity1

Western Oreg 4.98m1691 Clemens, Macy2

Montana Stat 4.95m1458 Trudnowski, Anna3

Montana Stat 5.21m1440 Brisendine, Taylor4

Hawaii ND1277 Gordon, Samantha5

Hawaii 5.22m1278 Gregory, Chadelle6

Central Wash 5.01m1096 DeChenne, McCall7

Seattle U. 4.99m1613 Hagar, Ashley8

Seattle U. 5.23m1623 Rogers, Bryana9

Seattle U. 4.87m1612 Deleissegues, Chloe10

Central Wash 5.26m1093 Cabanos, Erica11

Alaska Ancho 5.05m1002 Duenninger, Carlotta12

Sacramento S 4.79m1530 Aczon, Kasee13

Lewis-Clark 4.83m1366 Horsley, Alexa14

Sacramento S 5.02m1549 McElmurry, Audrey15

Sacramento S 5.20m1556 Surnip, Alexus16
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  29   Women Long Jump)
Grand Canyon 5.41m1254 Scott, Jazmine1

Western Wash 5.42m1735 Sanford, Jamie2

Montana Stat 5.37m1448 Hicks, Hannah3

Eastern Wash 5.31m1154 McAuliff, Hayden4

Montana Stat 5.53m1455 Reovan, Twila5

Sacramento S 5.48m1542 Flowers, Jayla6

Fresno State 5.38m1202 Pace, Rachela7

Montana 5.29m1410 Morrison, Whitney8

Fresno State 5.52m1190 Abirached, Haley9

Western Wash 5.44m1727 Kibbee, Leanne10

Montana 5.28m1406 Mane, Jaree11

Central Wash 5.38m1106 Ochoa, Yareli12

Lewis-Clark 5.30m1377 Testa, Chelsie13

Colorado 5.29m1127 Harr, Kylee14

Central Wash 5.29m1112 Young, Makaylee15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Idaho State 5.84m1331 Sturgis, Ashley1

Montana Stat 5.80m1438 Adams, Evelyn2

California 6.30m1075 Fletcher, Asha3

California 5.74m1078 Renelus, Felicia4

Western Wash 5.59m1729 Lagerwey, Matty5

Montana Stat 5.85m1442 Carter, Elena6

Grand Canyon 5.81m1250 N'Da, Nebtom7

Fresno State 5.78m1201 Okoh, Queen8

Montana 5.70m1404 Gilbert, Ailsa9

Fresno State 5.56m1206 Weems, Jodeci10

Sacramento S 5.66m1538 Croffet, Alexia11

Grand Canyon 5.62m1255 Thrue, Amanda12

Hawaii 5.71m1288 Sydnor, Tierra13

Seattle U. 5.58m1627 Young, Morgan14

Hawaii 5.72m1287 Simmons, Caitlin15

Event  30   Men Long Jump

Friday 2/4/2022 - 11:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Montana ND1432 McMillion, Gordon1

Seattle U. 5.92m1630 Eckart, Amadeus2

Eastern Wash 6.09m1177 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker3

Spokane CC 6.08m1664 Rendahl, Dylan4

Whitworth 5.15m1785 Ditter, Cameron5

Eastern Wash 6.16m1166 Conley, Elijah6

Spokane CC 5.89m1654 Cunningham, Isaiah7

Sacramento S 5.63m1560 Charlton, Jack8

Eastern Wash 6.10m1172 Homen, Chris9

Whitworth 5.99m1787 Dykstra, Nathan10

Spokane CC 5.05m1666 Snider, Brandon11

Sacramento S ND1574 Mitchell, Mason12

Montana ND1424 Hewett, Cooper13

Western Wash ND1741 Chhim, Sonny14

Sacramento S 5.69m1559 Braun, Joshua15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Seattle U. 6.45m1638 Milne, Lucas1

Western Wash 6.50m1774 Woodard, Tyrone2

Montana Stat 6.42m1464 Fosdick, Ian3

Eastern Wash 6.55m1183 Rieckmann, Ryan4

Spokane CC 6.40m1658 Kelly, Brendan5

Cal St. Full 6.50m1057 Aguilar, Andrew6

Western Oreg 6.30m1708 Harrison, Marley7

Central Wash 6.23m1117 Easley, Logan8

Central Wash 6.17m1122 Silva, Tre9

Western Wash 6.27m1759 McAllister, Cyrus10

Seattle U. 6.35m1635 Kelley, Xavier11

Whitworth 6.36m1799 Wright, Logan12

Northwest Na 6.56m1506 Rihari, Gerohm13

Central Wash 6.22m1120 Hines, Christopher14

Western Wash 6.27m1762 Mercado, Damian15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Eastern Wash 7.15m1182 Porterfield, Quintin1

Eastern Wash 7.35m1185 Say, Bobby2

Colorado 6.89m1133 Bouchard, Noah3

Montana 6.57m1433 Peterson, Alfred4

Sacramento S 6.95m1570 Johnson, Jaren5

California 7.42m1089 Mangum, Mason6

Idaho 6.84m1315 Smith, Lachlan7

Alaska Ancho 6.79m1010 Sample, Collin8

Cal St. Full 6.60m1070 Willis, Camren9

Montana 7.09m1435 Upton, Jason10

Western Oreg 6.74m1715 Stevens, Deshaun11

Spokane CC 6.68m1665 Schnatter, Jake12

Idaho 6.76m1314 Peterson, Landon13

Western Wash 6.75m1753 Kenny, Ryan14

Event  31   Women Triple Jump

Friday 2/4/2022 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Northwest Na 10.62m1478 Alberts, Ellie1

Western Wash 10.76m1731 Lyamba, Lainnie2

Lewis-Clark 10.66m1377 Testa, Chelsie3

Western Oreg 11.18m1699 Popchock, Ana4

Hawaii 10.80m1275 Baumann, Danielle5

Lewis-Clark 10.66m1379 Zywina, Sydnie6

Lewis-Clark 10.55m1366 Horsley, Alexa7

Seattle U. 11.09m1624 Sadler, Shannon8

Montana Stat 11.31m1440 Brisendine, Taylor9

Utah 10.52m1683 Gates, Delaney10

Sacramento S ND1549 McElmurry, Audrey11

Hawaii 10.76m1278 Gregory, Chadelle12

Montana 10.65m1410 Morrison, Whitney13

Seattle U. 10.36m1613 Hagar, Ashley14

Spokane CC 9.34m1648 Irmer, Shelby15

Idaho 11.05m1293 Bush, Arianna16
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  31   Women Triple Jump)
Idaho 11.47m1302 Kuhne, Greta1

Seattle U. 11.76m1623 Rogers, Bryana2

Cal Poly 11.95m1032 Nwagwu, Melody3

Western Oreg 11.77m1698 Ngaida, Kalulusno4

Hawaii 11.64m1287 Simmons, Caitlin5

Sacramento S 11.43m1542 Flowers, Jayla6

Sacramento S 12.10m1538 Croffet, Alexia7

Idaho State 11.80m1323 Hagler, Brianna8

Central Wash 11.33m1093 Cabanos, Erica9

Cal St. Full 11.55m1046 Lee, London10

Montana 12.03m1404 Gilbert, Ailsa11

Idaho 11.43m1297 Hardyway, Kalani12

Western Wash 11.35m1735 Sanford, Jamie13

Montana Stat 11.58m1455 Reovan, Twila14

Cal St. Full 11.49m1051 Pastrana, Sela15

Cal Poly 11.87m1030 Moreland, Karina16

Event  32   Men Triple Jump

Friday 2/4/2022 - 3:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sacramento S 12.91m1559 Braun, Joshua1

Cal St. Full ND1070 Willis, Camren2

Montana Stat 14.80m1464 Fosdick, Ian3

Eastern Wash 15.32m1185 Say, Bobby4

Seattle U. 13.17m1635 Kelley, Xavier5

Whitworth 13.79m1792 Irish-Lodge, Samson6

Sacramento S 14.06m1570 Johnson, Jaren7

Cal St. Full ND1066 Poole, Shallamar8

Montana 14.04m1426 Johnson, Zane9

Alaska Ancho 13.14m1010 Sample, Collin10

Western Oreg 13.75m1708 Harrison, Marley11

Spokane CC 12.14m1664 Rendahl, Dylan12

Sacramento S 14.23m1564 Gibbs, John13

Central Wash ND1120 Hines, Christopher14

Western Wash 13.59m1762 Mercado, Damian15

Central Wash ND1122 Silva, Tre16

Event  33   Women Shot Put

Friday 2/4/2022 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Lewis-Clark 9.63m1376 Stieglitz, Kea1

Hawaii 11.32m1285 Montanes Arbo, Montserrat2

Hawaii 12.02m1276 Borsz, Kate3

Fresno State 11.24m1194 Harper, Emma4

Western Wash 9.85m1729 Lagerwey, Matty5

Whitworth 11.08m1777 Carlson, Abbie Jo6

Central Wash 9.59m1096 DeChenne, McCall7

Western Wash 8.85m1727 Kibbee, Leanne8

Eastern Wash 12.01m1141 Fonoti, Dyvhine9

Seattle U. ND1626 Whittern, Nicole10

Lewis-Clark 9.16m2413 Henderson, Cassidy11

Lewis-Clark 8.98m1370 McIntosh, Makayla12

Sacramento S 11.80m1541 Espinoza, Breanna13

Whitworth ND1780 Rawls, Breanne14

Hawaii 10.23m1283 Layman, Hallee15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Cal Poly 13.00m1034 Rigby, Isabella1

Fresno State 13.20m1198 Johnson, Morgan2

Eastern Wash 12.80m1137 Dibisceglie, Chloe3

Hawaii 12.96m1284 Lymon, Soley4

Cal Poly 12.54m1028 Lopez-Fuller, Amaya5

Sacramento S 12.70m1544 Gaines, Deanna6

Western Wash 12.71m1734 Potts, Katie7

Northwest Na 12.92m1487 Herbert, Destany8

Montana 12.33m1406 Mane, Jaree9

Montana Stat 12.06m1456 Schander, Anna10

Idaho State 12.51m1320 Dickemore, Katelyn11

Eastern Wash 12.69m1142 Fonoti, Dyvhon12

Oregon State 12.42m1528 Whitfield, Jade13

Western Wash 12.08m1726 Kaufman, Jasmine14

Cal Poly 13.10m1036 Rogers, Natalie15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Fresno State 14.43m1193 DiPaola, Amelia1

Oregon State 14.11m1526 Spradlin, Jordan2

Arizona 15.52m1013 Orie, Mackenna3

Eastern Wash 13.55m1160 Stovall, Carissa4

Montana Stat 13.59m1439 Arneson, Madi5

Eastern Wash 13.65m1158 Paller, Kaitlyn6

Colorado 14.07m1131 Whyrick, Lauren7

Sacramento S 13.84m1550 Meder, Abigail8

Oregon State 14.75m1521 McLaughlin, Keely9

Fresno State 13.32m1207 Williams, Trinity10

Sacramento S 15.00m1551 Nnaji, Shantel11

Western Oreg 13.73m1694 Gianotti, Moana12

Central Wash 13.67m1097 Fisk, Avery13

Fresno State 14.71m1196 Jackson, Cierra14
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Event  34   Men Shot Put

Friday 2/4/2022 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Eastern Wash ND1188 Treat, Race1

Whitworth 10.06m1787 Dykstra, Nathan2

Central Wash 9.59m1117 Easley, Logan3

Central Wash 10.26m1118 Franklin, Wyatt4

Northwest Na 11.12m1508 Schmidt, Steven5

Eastern Wash 10.48m1172 Homen, Chris6

Western Oreg ND1716 Warren, Mark7

Northwest Na 10.35m1512 Swaney, Braden8

Whitworth 11.17m1785 Ditter, Cameron9

Spokane CC 9.33m1663 Raymond, Reise10

Spokane CC 11.55m1652 Anderson, Colby11

Lewis-Clark 8.13m1387 Gardom, Ian12

Northwest Na 11.37m1504 Knight, Derek13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Northwest Na 14.29m1502 Hendry, Dylan1

Montana Stat 13.80m1469 McCartney, Ryan2

Eastern Wash 13.37m1166 Conley, Elijah3

Western Oreg 14.39m1704 Cole, Sam4

Eastern Wash 14.31m1179 Miller, Daniel5

Grand Canyon 11.74m1270 Nelson, Patrick6

Seattle U. 11.79m1637 Little, Kai7

Spokane CC 13.45m1661 Michaels, Brooks8

Spokane CC 12.83m1662 Nila, Giovanni9

Western Wash 13.51m1757 Lee, Jerrod10

Northwest Na 14.20m1497 Burr, Colton11

Montana Stat 11.94m1474 Russell, Zach12

Central Wash 12.61m1126 Young, Omar13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Eastern Wash 15.61m1173 Johnson, Caleb1

Arizona 16.63m1016 Koudssi, Youssef2

Idaho State 15.53m1354 Tirado-Sanchez, Axel3

Eastern Wash 14.96m1163 Chan, Tony4

Northwest Na 14.67m1507 Robbins, Cody5

Spokane CC 16.25m1656 Fillis, Bradley6

Whitworth 14.58m1791 Hurst, Reed7

Idaho State 14.99m1352 Spaeth, Ryan8

Idaho State 16.77m1349 Ramos, Zack9

Whitworth 14.79m1783 Davis, Luke10

Western Oreg 14.75m1705 Collins, Owen11

Idaho State 16.21m1345 Luker, Keegan12

Arizona 17.31m1017 Landa, Zach13


